
ANKARA (TR) WORLD CUP 2022
21-27 February 2022
"Pre-Qual" Ranking

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR Gr-Rank

A
STAMM Lukas DE 60 35 1.714 4 7 7 1

SORENSEN Jacob DK 57 29 1.965 2 9 6 2
AHN Ji Hun KR 37 30 1.233 0 4 4 3

B
LINDEMANN Ronny DE 57 43 1.325 2 5 5 1

CELIK Murat TR 48 40 1.200 2 7 5 2
VASSEUR Kevin FR 46 43 1.069 2 6 5 3

C
YASIN Ismail TR 60 42 1.428 4 7 5 1

SALMAN Gokhan TR 58 41 1.414 2 6 6 2
GOREN Mehmet TR 33 41 0.804 0 5 3 3

D
THAI Hong Chiem VN 60 42 1.428 4 7 6 1
MAURER Claus AT 53 41 1.292 2 7 7 2

ABU TAYEH Mashhour JO 38 41 0.926 0 4 3 3

E
CETIN Volkan NL 60 48 1.250 4 5 4 1

KLOMPENHOUWER Therese NL 47 59 0.796 2 4 4 2
HENRY Ragay EG 28 47 0.595 0 4 4 3

F
KIRAZ Tolgahan TR 60 55 1.090 4 7 6 1
WILKOWSKI Huub NL 52 51 1.019 2 5 5 2
JAESCHKE Dustin DE 35 44 0.795 0 5 5 3

G
MORALES Robinson CO 60 35 1.714 3 6 6 1

KANG Ja In KR 60 40 1.500 3 6 5 2
KOGELBAUER Nikolaus AT 46 45 1.022 0 7 4 3

H
CEULEMANS Bart BE 60 60 1.000 3 6 4 1

NGUYEN Tran Thanh Tu VN 47 43 1.093 2 12 6 2
ALES Jan CZ 46 57 0.807 1 8 4 3

I
VAN ERP Jean NL 60 41 1.463 3 6 6 1

CHA Myeong Jong KR 57 31 1.838 2 10 10 2
KARACA Cengiz DE 41 38 1.078 1 4 4 3

J
KOKKORIS Kostantinos GR 60 43 1.395 3 10 6 1
SOUMAGNE Pierre FR 48 43 1.116 2 5 4 2

ALP Ahmet TR 58 46 1.260 1 9 7 3

K
SON JUN Hyuk KR 60 39 1.538 3 8 4 1
MA Xuan Cuong VN 60 47 1.276 3 7 5 2

SHEHAYEB Yasser LB 32 34 0.941 0 4 3 3

L
VAN BEERS Barry NL 60 47 1.276 4 6 5 1
GOEKMEN Murat DE 45 40 1.125 2 11 5 2
EMAM Ahmed EG 30 49 0.612 0 5 3 3

M
JEONG Sung Il KR 60 37 1.621 4 8 7 1
BAS Serdal TR 42 45 0.933 2 6 4 2

KIM Dong Hoon KR 42 38 1.105 0 7 6 3

N
SOARES Jose Miguel PT 60 59 1.016 3 7 5 1

ORAK Turgay TR 57 53 1.075 2 5 5 2
KOSTISTANSKY Gerhard AT 44 44 1.000 1 6 4 3

O
JORISSEN Jeffrey NL 60 40 1.500 4 10 8 1
GARRIGA Jordi ES 55 52 1.057 2 8 5 2
BEHZAT Cetin CH 29 44 0.659 0 5 3 3

P
PENNOR David SE 60 34 1.764 4 8 7 1
KARAKURT Omer TR 50 40 1.250 1 5 5 2
MAS Jose-Maria ES 54 44 1.227 1 7 4 3



ANKARA (TR) WORLD CUP 2022
21-27 February 2022
"Pre-Qual" Ranking

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 1st Rank
PENNOR David SE 60 34 1.764 4 8 7 1
STAMM Lukas DE 60 35 1.714 4 7 7 2
JEONG Sung Il KR 60 37 1.621 4 8 7 3

JORISSEN Jeffrey NL 60 40 1.500 4 10 8 4
THAI Hong Chiem VN 60 42 1.428 4 7 6 5
YASIN Ismail TR 60 42 1.428 4 7 5 6

VAN BEERS Barry NL 60 47 1.276 4 6 5 7
CETIN Volkan NL 60 48 1.250 4 5 4 8
KIRAZ Tolgahan TR 60 55 1.090 4 7 6 9

MORALES Robinson CO 60 35 1.714 3 6 6 10
SON JUN Hyuk KR 60 39 1.538 3 8 4 11
VAN ERP Jean NL 60 41 1.463 3 6 6 12

KOKKORIS Kostantinos GR 60 43 1.395 3 10 6 13
SOARES Jose Miguel PT 60 59 1.016 3 7 5 14
CEULEMANS Bart BE 60 60 1.000 3 6 4 15
LINDEMANN Ronny DE 57 43 1.325 2 5 5 16

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 2nd Rank
KANG Ja In KR 60 40 1.500 3 6 5 17

MA Xuan Cuong VN 60 47 1.276 3 7 5 18
SORENSEN Jacob DK 57 29 1.965 2 9 6 19
CHA Myeong Jong KR 57 31 1.838 2 10 10 20
SALMAN Gokhan TR 58 41 1.414 2 6 6 21
MAURER Claus AT 53 41 1.292 2 7 7 22
CELIK Murat TR 48 40 1.200 2 7 5 23

GOEKMEN Murat DE 45 40 1.125 2 11 5 24
SOUMAGNE Pierre FR 48 43 1.116 2 5 4 25

NGUYEN Tran Thanh Tu VN 47 43 1.093 2 12 6 26
ORAK Turgay TR 57 53 1.075 2 5 5 27
GARRIGA Jordi ES 55 52 1.057 2 8 5 28

WILKOWSKI Huub NL 52 51 1.019 2 5 5 29
BAS Serdal TR 42 45 0.933 2 6 4 30

KLOMPENHOUWER Therese NL 47 59 0.796 2 4 4 31
KARAKURT Omer TR 50 40 1.250 1 5 5 32

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 3rd Rank
VASSEUR Kevin FR 46 43 1.069 2 6 5 33

ALP Ahmet TR 58 46 1.260 1 9 7 34
MAS Jose-Maria ES 54 44 1.227 1 7 4 35
KARACA Cengiz DE 41 38 1.078 1 4 4 36

KOSTISTANSKY Gerhard AT 44 44 1.000 1 6 4 37
ALES Jan CZ 46 57 0.807 1 8 4 38
AHN Ji Hun KR 37 30 1.233 0 4 4 39

KIM Dong Hoon KR 42 38 1.105 0 7 6 40
KOGELBAUER Nikolaus AT 46 45 1.022 0 7 4 41
SHEHAYEB Yasser LB 32 34 0.941 0 4 3 42

ABU TAYEH Mashhour JO 38 41 0.926 0 4 3 43
GOREN Mehmet TR 33 41 0.804 0 5 3 44
JAESCHKE Dustin DE 35 44 0.795 0 5 5 45
BEHZAT Cetin CH 29 44 0.659 0 5 3 46
EMAM Ahmed EG 30 49 0.612 0 5 3 47
HENRY Ragay EG 28 47 0.595 0 4 4 48


